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In the Matter of the Receivership of Cuda Energy Inc., 
Cuda Oil and Gas Inc., Cuda Energy LLC, and Junex Inc. 

Action No.:  2101 -  

SERVICE LIST (November 18, 2021) 

PARTIES COUNSEL FOR 

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 
1000, 250 - 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0C1 
 
Attention: Carole Hunter 

Email:  carole.hunter@ca.dlapiper.com 

PricewaterhouseCoopers Inc., in its capacity as 
Receiver and Manager of Bridging Finance Inc. et 
al. 

PricewaterhouseCoopers Inc. 
PwC Tower 
18 York Street, Suite 2600 
Toronto, ON  M5J 0B2 
 
Attention:  Michael McTaggart, Graham Page, 
Lindsay Pellett 
 

Email:  michael.mctaggart@pwc.com  
 graham.page@pwc.com  
 lindsay.s.pellett@pwc.com  

 

Bennett Jones LLP 
4500 Bankers Hall East 
855 - 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4K7 
 
Attention:  Chris Simard 
 
Email:  simardc@bennettjones.com  

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
TD Waterhouse Tower 
79 Wellington Street West 
#2010, P.O. Box 104 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1G8 
 
Attention:  Deryck Helkaa 
 
Email:  deryck.helkaa@fticonsulting.com  
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PARTIES COUNSEL FOR 

Blakes, Cassels & Graydon LLP 
3500, 855 - 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4K1 
 
Attention: Kelly Bourassa and James Reid 
 
Email:  kelly.bourassa@blakes.com 
 james.reid@blakes.com  

Tallinn Capital Energy Limited Partnership, by its 
general partner Tallinn Capital Energy Corp. 

McCarthy Tetrault 
427 - 7th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4K9 
 
Attention:  Sean Collins 

Email:  scollins@mccarthy.ca  

Southwestern Production Corp. 

Alberta Energy Regulator 
Suite 1000, 250 – 5 Street SW, 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 0R4 
 
Attention : Maria Lavelle 
 
Email:  maria.lavelle@aer.ca  
             Insolvency@aer.ca  

 

Government of Alberta, Ministry of Energy 
9th Floor, North Petroleum Plaza 
9945-108 Street 
Edmonton, AB T5K 2G6 
 
Attention: Piyush (Peter) Mittal / Kenneth 
Whitelaw 
 
Email: peter.mittal@gov.ab.ca    
            kenneth.whitelaw@gov.ab.ca   

 

Department of Justice, Government of Canada 
510-606 4 St. S.W. 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 1T1 
 
Attention: Jill L. Medhurst 
 
Email: jill.medhurst-tivadar@justice.gc.ca    
 

Canada Revenue Agency 
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Lewis Roca Rothgerber Christie LLP 
Suite 3000, 1200 17th St 
Denver CO 80202  USA 
 
Attention:  Brent Cohen 
 
Email:  bcohen@lrrc.com  
 

U.S. Counsel for PwC 
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